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Overview
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Price
2.635 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-2.41% (-0.07)

US5494981039
LCID

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

5,719 EUR
S&P 500

2.65 USD (4,900)
2.66 USD (6,300)
2.62 USD

2.68 USD

2.61 USD

2.70 USD
2.64301 USD
17,029,660
45,010,300.84
46,077

288
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5494981039-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5494981039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5494981039&ID_NOTATION=303065990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5494981039&ID_NOTATION=303065990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d856d95ce329b10d2dda71befb04440dc99a9f3348cf406401c21a49dd6cf38&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e01f2e2592b460e9f&time=1712867618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=311ed8349d19f5742eefbc9692309d7f62293b09a3f98bd6103db7b80d5d235a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb40f5c19635b52b7&time=1712867618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa2431a2511ac46064bfaff66f3c66ce7fa066864de15102ccd3cf30beae4a60&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7a38fe25e53a6d69&time=1712867618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd52360f7fad9364ee0d56108d042105e11a26c51165c0177c5835047d45f831&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b328defb49dc6fb36&time=1712867618&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d4d0c0b94ca221a059afd1e304e4505c4c9cfcb15490f4e7e879cb25001ca17&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5eb5f49a6c1fd9670&time=1712867618&tool=RSC

LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price

2.635 USD

Difference © -241%(-0.07)
General attributes
ISIN US5494981039
Symbol LCID
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,719 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.65 USD (4,900)
Ask (Ask size) 2.66 USD (6,300)
Open 2.62 USD
High 2.68 USD
Low 2.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.70 USD
VWAP 2.64301 USD
Volume (pcs) 17,029,660
Trading volume 45,010,300.84
Number of trades 46,077
Last size 288
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -46.32% -64.94% -88.25%
Perf (abs.) -2.33 -5.00 -20.27
Beta 1.89 1.93 1.92
Volatility 78.83 7414 83.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.672 USD (20,532,408)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.908 USD (28,826,355)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.538 USD (36,073,046)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.196 USD (35,089,508)
YTD High | date 4.290 USD (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 2.540 USD (2024/01/19)
52 Weeks High | date 8.870 USD (2023/04/12)
52 Weeks Low | date 2.540 USD (2024/01/19)
All listings for LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/  22:02 2.4525 EUR 0.05 49
10
Nasdaq 2024/04/  22:00 2.635USD 45.01 46,077
10
Frankfurt 2024/04/  18:52 2.5085 EUR 0.00 6
10
Duesseldorf  2024/04/  19:31 2.4555 EUR 0.00 5
10
Berlin 2024/04/  20:21 2.4705 EUR 0.00 16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=303065990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321462004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322041807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320958966

LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

10

BX Swiss 2024/04/  18:00 2.472 CHF 0.00 2
10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649593

LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

LA 1

Contact Details
LUCID GROUP INC.

7373 Gateway Boulevard - 94560 Newark
Telefon: +1-510-648-3553

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Lucid Group, Inc. manufactures electric vehicles. It designs, develops, and builds energy

storage systems for electric vehicles and supplies automakers with the battery pack system

needed to power hybrid, plug-in, and electric vehicles. The company was founded in
December 2007 and is headquartered in Newark, CA.

Members of Management Board

Turqgi Alnowaiser
Andrew Liveris
Chabi Nouri
Glenn August
Janet Wong
Nichelle
Maynard-Elliott

Ori Winitzer

Sherif Marakby

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5494981039-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5494981039
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